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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Slightly pink crystalline
powder

Slightly pink crystalline
powder

Assay

Substance insoluble
in water
Chloride (Cl)

Sulphate (SO4)

Min 98.5% 

Max 0.01%  0.0060%

Max 0.025%

99.34%

<0.025%

0.0070%Max 0.05%

Iron (Fe) Max 0.005% Not detected

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

MANGANESE (II) ACETATE TETRAHYDRATE 98.5%
EXTRA PURE
B-01625   Cas No-6156-78-1

BC11221825

NOV-2024

17/11/2024
OCT-2029


